05-19
0
5
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
O
M
N
I Series : M

Packing List Optional Accessories
Focus · Agility · Competitiveness
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU LAN USB 3.2 Gen2 USB 2.0 RS-232
RS-
232/422/485
Storage Memory Display Expansion Power Operation Temp.
OMNI-ADP-KIT-A1-1010 Intel® Celeron® Processor 7305E 2
Type A x 3
Type C x 1
— — 2
2.5 SATA x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
DDR5 4800MHz
SODIMM x 2
HDMI x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key x 1
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
DC 9~30V -20°C ~ 50°C with Airflow
OMNI-ADP-KIT-A2-1010 Intel® Core™ i3-1215UE 2
Type A x 3
Type C x 1
— — 2
2.5 SATA x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
DDR5 4800MHz
SODIMM x 2
HDMI x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key x 1
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
DC 9~30V -20°C ~ 50°C with Airflow
OMNI-ADP-KIT-A3-1010 Intel® Core™ i5-1245UE 2
Type A x 3
Type C x 1
— — 2
2.5 SATA x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
DDR5 4800MHz
SODIMM x 2
HDMI x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key x 1
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
DC 9~30V -20°C ~ 50°C with Airflow
OMNI-ADP-KIT-A4-1010 Intel® Core™ i7-1265UE 2
Type A x 3
Type C x 1
— — 2
2.5 SATA x 1